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Women / XB / Jr. B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alaina Ward154
WOGA

9.700 9.600 9.6509.400 38.350
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Lilian Tang153
WOGA

9.550 9.350 9.5009.600 38.000
4 5T 1 6T 2 

2 

Monica Key210
Texas Elite

9.500 9.450 9.4509.450 37.850
5T 3 3 8T 3 

3 

Kinsley Young369
All 4

9.350 9.350 9.5509.550 37.800
9 5T 2 4T 4 

4 

Collette Lloyd165
Elevate Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 9.3009.300 37.500
7T 2 5T 11 5 

5 

Helena Fribourg131
WOGA

9.200 9.400 9.6009.100 37.300
11T 4 7 2T 6T

6T

Milly Guinn357
All 4

9.400 9.150 9.4509.300 37.300
7T 10 5T 8T 6T

6T

Haley Stanley262
Olympia Hills

9.300 9.350 9.5509.000 37.200
10 5T 8T 4T 8 

8 

Maggie Bowen250
Olympia Hills

9.500 9.300 9.3509.000 37.150
5T 8 8T 10 9 

9 

Natalie Brandt122
WOGA

9.650 9.200 9.5008.600 36.950
2 9 13 6T 10 

10 

Brynn Boyd159
Elevate Gymnastics

9.600 8.700 9.0009.000 36.300
3 12 8T 13 11 

11 

Makayla Ross113
Texas Dynamix Plano

8.900 9.000 9.2509.000 36.150
13 11 8T 12 12 

12 

Eelin Ancira179
Texas Dynasty

9.200 7.800 9.6008.750 35.350
11T 13 12 2T 13 

13 

Elise Alvarez157
Elevate Gymnastics

8.700 7.500 8.6008.300 33.100
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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